
Reporting and Assessment Dates 2025 - 2026 

 
Assessment weeks 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Termly student attainment and attitudinal data drop 
Student attainment and attitudinal data are due by 5 pm on: 

 

Year group Date Due 
 
Year 7 and 8 

Wednesday 18 March 

Wednesday 1 July 2026 

 

 
Year 9 

Wednesday 3 December 2025 

Wednesday 1 July 2026 

 

 
Year 10 and 12 

Wednesday 15 April 2026 

Wednesday 8 July 2026 

 

 
Year 11 and 13 

Wednesday 3 December 2025 

Wednesday 18 March 2026 

Arbor marksheets will be available early to allow teachers to enter data sooner than stated if they 
wish. 

 

Director and Subject Lead QA of data drop 
Quality assurance of the data entered should primarily be carried out during the data entry process  
by teachers. The final check of data should be confirmed by the following Monday of the data being 
entered i.e. 5pm on: 

  

Year group Date Due 
 
Year 7 and 8 

Monday 23 March 

Monday 7 July 2026 

 

 
Year 9 

Monday 8 December 2025 

Monday 7 July 2026 

 

 
Year 10 and 12 

Monday 27 March 2026 

Monday 13 July 2026 

 

 
Year 11 and 13 

Monday 8 December 2025 

Monday 23 March 2026 

Reports sent out 
 

Year Group  
 

Assessment  Dates  

 
Year 7 & 8 

Spring Assessment weeks Tuesday 24 February to Friday 6 March 
2026 

End of year Assessment 
weeks 

Monday 1 June to Friday 26 June 2026 

 
Year 9 

Autumn Assessment weeks Monday 3 November to Friday 21 
November 

End of year Assessment 
weeks 

Monday 1 June to Friday 26 June 2026 

 
Year 10 and 12  

Mock examination weeks Monday 7 March to 20 March 2026 

Mock examination weeks  Monday 15 June to Friday 26 June 2026 

 
Year 11 and 13  

Mock examination weeks Monday 10 November to Friday 21 
November 2025 

Mock examination weeks Tuesday 24 February to Friday 6 March 
2026 



Reporting and Assessment Dates 2025 - 2026 

 
• Autumn: Wednesday 17 December 2025 
• Spring: Wednesday 22 April 2026 
• Summer: Wednesday 15 July 2026 

 

 
Public exams 
 
• Re-sit: November 2025 (GCSE English and Maths) 
• BTEC: January and April-June 2026 
• A Level and GCSE: May-June 2026 
 
 

Additional assessments 

Reading Group Test (NRGT): 
 
First test 
Year 7, 8 & 9: Monday 3 November - Friday 14 November 2025 

 
Second test 
Year 7,8 & 9: Monday 18 May – Friday 5 June 2026 

 

 


